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CIMA Online Courses - 2026 Start Dates @ arcpascima

Certificate level Operational level Managerial level Strategic level
Paper Start Date Start Day Finish Date Paper Start Date Start Day Paper Start Date Start Day Finish Date Paper Start Date Start Day Finish Date
BA1 13/01/2026 Tuesday 17/03/2026 El 02/12/2025 Tuesday 03/02/2026 E2 03/12/2025 Wednesday 04/02/2026 E3 04/12/2025 Thursday 05/02/2026
BA1 10/02/2026 Tuesday 14/04/2026 E1l 06/01/2026 Tuesday 10/03/2026 E2 07/01/2026  Wednesday 11/03/2026 E3 08/01/2026 Thursday 12/03/2026
BA1 10/03/2026 Tuesday 12/05/2026 El 27/01/2026 Tuesday 31/03/2026 E2 28/01/2026 Wednesday 01/04/2026 E8 29/01/2026 Thursday 02/04/2026
BA1 07/04/2026 Tuesday 09/06/2026 El 17/02/2026 Tuesday 21/04/2026 E2 18/02/2026 Wednesday 22/04/2026 E3 19/02/2026 Thursday 23/04/2026
BA1 05/05/2026 Tuesday 07/07/2026 E1l 17/03/2026 Tuesday 19/05/2026 E2 18/03/2026 Wednesday 20/05/2026 E3 19/03/2026 Thursday 21/05/2026
BA1 02/06/2026 Tuesday 04/08/2026 E1l 14/04/2026 Tuesday 16/06/2026 E2 15/04/2026  Wednesday 17/06/2026 E8 16/04/2026 Thursday 18/06/2026
BA1 30/06/2026 Tuesday 01/09/2026 El 12/05/2026 Tuesday 14/07/2026 E2 13/05/2026 Wednesday 15/07/2026 E3 14/05/2026 Thursday 16/07/2026
E1l 09/06/2026 Tuesday 11/08/2026 E2 10/06/2026  Wednesday 12/08/2026 E3 11/06/2026 Thursday 13/08/2026
BA2 13/01/2026 Tuesday 17/03/2026
BA2 10/02/2026 Tuesday 14/04/2026 F1 02/12/2025 Tuesday 03/02/2026 F2 03/12/2025 Wednesday 04/02/2026 F3 04/12/2025 Thursday 05/02/2026
BA2 10/03/2026 Tuesday 12/05/2026 F1 06/01/2026 Tuesday 10/03/2026 F2 07/01/2026 Wednesday 11/03/2026 F3 08/01/2026 Thursday 12/03/2026
BA2 07/04/2026 Tuesday 09/06/2026 F1 27/01/2026 Tuesday 31/03/2026 F2 28/01/2026 Wednesday 01/04/2026 F3 29/01/2026 Thursday 02/04/2026
BA2 05/05/2026 Tuesday 07/07/2026 F1 17/02/2026 Tuesday 21/04/2026 F2 18/02/2026 Wednesday 22/04/2026 F3 19/02/2026 Thursday 23/04/2026
BA2 02/06/2026 Tuesday 04/08/2026 F1 17/03/2026 Tuesday 19/05/2026 F2 18/03/2026 Wednesday 20/05/2026 F3 19/03/2026 Thursday 21/05/2026
BA2 30/06/2026 Tuesday 01/09/2026 F1 14/04/2026 Tuesday 16/06/2026 F2 15/04/2026 Wednesday 17/06/2026 F3 16/04/2026 Thursday 18/06/2026
F1 12/05/2026 Tuesday 14/07/2026 F2 13/05/2026  Wednesday 15/07/2026 E8 14/05/2026 Thursday 16/07/2026
BA3 14/01/2026 Wednesday 18/03/2026 F1 09/06/2026 Tuesday 11/08/2026 F2 10/06/2026  Wednesday 12/08/2026 F3 11/06/2026 Thursday 13/08/2026
BA3 11/02/2026 Wednesday 15/04/2026
BA3 11/03/2026 Wednesday 13/05/2026 P1 02/12/2025 Tuesday 03/02/2026 P2 03/12/2025 Wednesday 04/02/2026 P3 04/12/2025 Thursday 05/02/2026
BA3 08/04/2026 Wednesday 10/06/2026 P1 06/01/2026 Tuesday 10/03/2026 P2 07/01/2026 Wednesday 11/03/2026 P3 08/01/2026 Thursday 12/03/2026
BA3 06/05/2026 Wednesday 08/07/2026 P1 27/01/2026 Tuesday 31/03/2026 P2 28/01/2026 Wednesday 01/04/2026 P3 29/01/2026 Thursday 02/04/2026
BA3 03/06/2026  Wednesday 05/08/2026 P1 17/02/2026 Tuesday 21/04/2026 P2 18/02/2026 Wednesday 22/04/2026 P3 19/02/2026 Thursday 23/04/2026
BA3 01/07/2026 Wednesday 02/09/2026 P1 17/03/2026 Tuesday 19/05/2026 P2 18/03/2026 Wednesday 20/05/2026 P3 19/03/2026 Thursday 21/05/2026
P1 14/04/2026 Tuesday 16/06/2026 P2 15/04/2026  Wednesday 17/06/2026 P3 16/04/2026 Thursday 18/06/2026
BA4 14/01/2026 Wednesday 18/03/2026 P1 12/05/2026 Tuesday 14/07/2026 P2 13/05/2026 Wednesday 15/07/2026 P3 14/05/2026 Thursday 16/07/2026
BA4 11/02/2026 Wednesday 15/04/2026 P1 09/06/2026 Tuesday 11/08/2026 P2 10/06/2026  Wednesday 12/08/2026 P3 11/06/2026 Thursday 13/08/2026
BA4 11/03/2026 Wednesday 13/05/2026
BA4 08/04/2026 Wednesday 10/06/2026 OPS 18/11/2025 Tuesday 20/01/2026 MAN  25/11/2025 Tuesday 27/01/2026 STRA  02/12/2025 Tuesday 03/02/2026
BA4 06/05/2026 Wednesday 08/07/2026
BA4 03/06/2026 Wednesday 05/08/2026 Ve ~ Ve
BA4 01/07/2026 Wednesday 02/09/2026 Access Pass Assurance is applicable to all Online Classes courses. You qualify if
you meet the following criteria:
Access for subjects without an exam date (e.g. OT exams): 6 months from course start date. Access for
subjects with a set exam date (e.g. Case Study exams): Up to the exam date. v" Complete all the steps in the achievement ladder by the
submission dates.
Course Duration v Achieve at least 50% for each step on a Certificate Level course,
70% for each step on a Professional Level course, and 40% for
All courses have a start date. That’s the date on which the tutor joins the course. You may have access each step on a Case Study course.
to the course up to 2 weeks prior to the official start date. The course is structured over a period of 8-9 v Book and write your exam no later than 3 weeks after the course
weeks in which you will follow a set programme and get support from your online tutor and course completion date.
advisor. After structured programme is finished, you will only have access to recorded videos and v" Book and commence your Pass Assured free course within 3
practice questions until the end of the six month period/Case Study session. months, if you are unsuccessful.




